Response_Date
12/28/19 11:46 PM
12/28/19 11:43 PM
12/28/19 11:31 PM
12/28/19 11:24 PM
12/28/19 11:10 PM
12/28/19 10:46 PM
12/28/19 10:34 PM
12/28/19 10:32 PM
12/28/19 10:20 PM
12/28/19 10:08 PM
12/28/19 8:20 PM
12/28/19 8:20 PM
12/28/19 8:11 PM
12/28/19 8:03 PM
12/28/19 7:54 PM
12/28/19 7:19 PM
12/28/19 7:07 PM
12/28/19 6:50 PM
12/28/19 6:27 PM
12/28/19 6:15 PM
12/28/19 5:11 PM
12/28/19 5:05 PM
12/28/19 4:24 PM
12/28/19 4:20 PM
12/28/19 4:15 PM
12/28/19 4:07 PM
12/28/19 4:02 PM
12/28/19 3:38 PM
12/28/19 3:22 PM
12/28/19 2:59 PM
12/28/19 2:30 PM
12/28/19 2:23 PM

Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check
Building Check
Building Check
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Hazard

Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Hazard

Motorist Assist
Building Check
Motorist Assist
911 Hangup/Check
Harassment

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
N Rubey Dr / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18200 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Illinois St/ 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300-blk Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Ford St/ lowa Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

N Ford St/ lowa Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700-798 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

707 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Rubey Dr / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17857 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
618 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

605 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

12282019-0719330
12282019-0719327
12282019-0719313
12282019-0719309
12282019-0719298
12282019-0719280
12282019-0719263
12282019-0719261
12282019-0719249
12282019-0719233
12282019-0719130
12282019-0719128
12282019-0719114
12282019-0719108
12282019-0719104
12282019-0719070
12282019-0719064
12282019-0719050
12282019-0719020
12282019-0719009
12282019-0718925
12282019-0718917
12282019-0718855
12282019-0718847
12282019-0718840
12282019-0718828
12282019-0718812
12282019-0718786
12282019-0718773
12282019-0718731
12282019-0718676
12282019-0718668

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-007060



12/28/19 2:18 PM

12/28/19 2:03 PM
12/28/19 1:46 PM
12/28/19 1:35 PM
12/28/19 1:20 PM
12/28/19 1:19 PM
12/28/19 12:47 PM
12/28/19 12:31 PM
12/28/19 12:22 PM

12/28/19 12:16 PM

12/28/19 12:15 PM
12/28/19 12:11 PM
12/28/19 11:30 AM
12/28/19 10:36 AM
12/28/19 10:24 AM

12/28/19 10:18 AM

12/28/19 10:17 AM
12/28/19 10:11 AM
12/28/19 10:04 AM
12/28/19 10:02 AM
12/28/19 10:01 AM
12/28/19 9:19 AM

12/28/19 9:07 AM

12/28/19 9:02 AM
12/28/19 9:01 AM
12/28/19 8:54 AM
12/28/19 8:33 AM

12/28/19 8:13 AM
12/28/19 7:08 AM

911 Hangup/Check

Attempt To Locate
911 Hangup/Check
Animal Cruelty
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Incident
Motorist Assist
Vacation Check
Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Welfare Check
MVA Hit and Run
Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Complaint
Extra Patrol
Vacation Check
Vacation Check
Info Medical (Law)
Animal Cruelty

Motorist Assist

Motorist Assist
Area Check
Follow Up
Follow Up
MVA Property
Damage

Sex Assault

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

628-658 GOLDEN EAGLE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2221 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2221 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1118 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb E Of C470, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

550 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2221 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
N Washington Ave / N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

323-351 Jackson PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
820 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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12282019-0718659

12282019-0718646
12282019-0718640
12282019-0718630
12282019-0718609
12282019-0718612
12282019-0718573
12282019-0718543
12282019-0718524

12282019-0718518

12282019-0718514
12282019-0718508
12282019-0718427
12282019-0718352
12282019-0718331

12282019-0718328

12282019-0718322
12282019-0718311
12282019-0718304
12282019-0718301
12282019-0718299
12282019-0718249

12282019-0718237

12282019-0718228
12282019-0718223
12282019-0718215
12282019-0718187

12282019-0718168
12282019-0718118

GN19-007059

GN19-007058



12/28/19 7:05 AM
12/28/19 7:02 AM

12/28/19 6:47 AM
12/28/19 6:25 AM
12/28/19 6:12 AM
12/28/19 3:42 AM
12/28/19 2:35 AM

12/28/19 1:28 AM

12/28/19 1:16 AM

12/28/19 1:15 AM

12/28/19 12:22 AM
12/28/19 12:20 AM
12/28/19 12:20 AM
12/28/19 12:19 AM
12/28/19 12:15 AM
12/28/19 12:08 AM
12/28/19 12:05 AM

Accident Alert
MVA Property
Damage

Citizen Assist
Unverified Alarm
VIN

Info Medical (Law)
Harassment

MVA Unknown
Injury

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Harassment

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Wb / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

707 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171sg

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
707 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

650-798 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16443 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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12282019-0718104
12282019-0718103

12282019-0718086
12282019-0718075
12282019-0718063
12282019-0718006
12282019-0717968

12282019-0717929

12282019-0717916
12282019-0717915
12282019-0717873
12282019-0717870
12282019-0717872
12282019-0717871
12282019-0717864
12282019-0717857
12282019-0717853

GN19-007057



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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